
F E D E R A L R E S E R V E s t a t i s t i c a l r e l e a s e 

INTERDISTRICT SETTLEMENT FUND April 6, 1972 

Federal 
Reserve 

Balance in fund at 
close of business 

Clearings Withdrawals Deposits Transfers 
(U. S. Treasurer - general account) 

Bank February 29, 1972 Debits Credits Debits | Credits 

Boston 
New York 
Philadelphia 
Cleveland 
Richmond 
Atlanta 
Chicago 
St. Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
San Francisco 

Total 

$414, 
2,436, 
186, 
506, 
707, 
417, 
599, 
231, 
116, 
290, 
299, 
821, 

651,053.91 $27,733,234,412.19 $27,613,022,979.27 
069.825.59 197,583,666,544.24 198,276,144,762.64 
408,645.19 27,722,291,266.82 27,525,240,806.74 
874,214.88 47,007,011,378.72 46,849,868,008.02 
990,324.74 30,463,755,149.08 29,267,481,795.17 
222,874.74 51,284,780,618.97 50,315,979,272.37 
675,683.38 112,116,272,696.80 113,300,641,217.68 
937.917.60 24,993,965,074.97 24,926,778,557.28 
685,692.38 13,564,281,105.01 14,127,978,215.04 
457,613.03 26,527,182,079.68 26,357,912,940.34 
370 969 50 51,180,656,530.87 51,047,510,887.30 

88.503.978.551.39 89.072.515,966.89 

$140 
2,920 

150 
190 
70 
100 

1,120 
150 
650 
300 
140 
350 

,000,000.00 
,000,000.00 
,000,000.00 
,000,000.00 
,000,000.00 
,000,000.00 
,000,000.00 
,000,000.00 
,000,000.00 
,000,000.00 
,000,000.00 
,000,000.00 

$230, 
430, 
350, 
370, 

1,190, 
1,150, 

150, 
240, 
130, 
540, 
410, 

1,090, 

000,000.00 
000,000.00 
000,000.00 
000,000.00 
000,000.00 
000,000.00 
000,000.00 
000,000.00 
000,000.00 
000,000.00 
000,000.00 
000,000.00 

7,029,121,680.42 698,681,075,408.74 698,681,075,408.74 6,280,000,000.00 6,280,000,000.00 

Federal Net loss or gain through 

Reserve Clearings Combined Clearings and Transfers 

Bank Loss i Gain Loss T Gain 

Balance In fund at 
close of business 
March 31, 1972 

Boston 
New York 
Philadelphia 
Cleveland 
Richmond 
Atlanta 
Chicago 
St. Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
San Francisco 

Total 

$120,211,432.92 

197,050,460.08 
157,143,370.70 

1,196,273,353.91 
968,801,346.60 

67,186,517.69 

169,269,139.34 
133,145,643.57 

$692,478,218.40 

1,184,368,520.88 

563,697,110.03 

568,537,415.50 

$30,211,432.92 
1,797,521,781.60 

76,273,353.91 

$2,949,539.92 
22,856,629.30 

81,198 
214,368 
22,813 
43,697 
70,730 
136,854 

1,308,537 

,653.40 
,520.88 
,482.31 
,110.03 
,860.66 
,356.43 
,415.50 

$384,439 
638,548 
189,358 
529,730 
631,716 
498,421 
814,044 
254,751 
160,382 
361,188 
436,225 

2,130,314 

,620.99 
,043.99 
,185.11 
,844.18 
,970.83 
,528.14 
,204.26 
,399.91 
,802.41 
,473.69 
,325.93 
,280.98 

3,009*081,264.81 3,009,081,264.81 1,904,006,568.43 1,904,006,568.43 7,029,121,680.42 
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FEDERAL RESERVE AGENTS' FUND 

G.15(b) Summary of transactions for month ended March 31, 1972 
Federal Balance in fund at Withdrawals Deposits Balance in fund at 

Reserve 
Agent 

close of business 
February 29, 1972 

(transfers 
to Bank) 

(transfers 
from Bank) 

close of business 
March 31, 1972 

Boston 
New York 
Philadelphia 
Cleveland 
Richmond 

$150,000,000 
500,000,000 
300,000,000 
350,000,000 
285,000,000 

- -

$150,000,000 
500,000,000 
300,000,000 
350,000,000 
285,000,000 

Atlanta 
Chicago 
St. Louis 

700,000,000 
155,000,000 

- - - - 700,000,000 
155,000,000 

Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 5,000,000 

- - - -

5,000,000 

San Francisco - - - -

Total 2,445,000,000 - — 2,445,000,000 

SPECIAL DRAWING RIGHTS CERTIFICATE ACCOUNT 

Summary of transactions for month ended March 31, 1972 
Federal Balance in account Balance in account 

Reserve at close of business Withdrawals Deposits Distributions at close of business 
Bank February 29, 1972 March 31, 1972 

Boston $23 ,000, 000 $23, 000, 000 
New York 93 ,000, 000 — —-• — — 93, 000, 000 
Philadelphia 23 ,000, 000 23, 000, 000 
Cleveland 33 ,000, 000 -- •• 33, 000, 000 
Richmond 36 ,000, 000 •— —• • — — 36, 000, 000 
Atlanta 22 ,000, 000 -- -- 22, 000, 000 
Chicago 70 ,000, 000 70, 000, 000 
St. Louis 15 ,000, 000 —— —• 15, 000, 000 
Minneapolis 7 ,000, 000 — — —• 7, 000, 000 
Kansas City 15 ,000, 000 -- -• 15, 000, 000 
Dallas 14 ,000, 000 • —— 14, 000, 000 
San Francisco 49 ,000, 000 "»«" —- 49, 000, 000 

Total 400 ,000, 000 400, ,000, ,000 

DIVISION OF FEDERAL RESERVE BANK OPERATIONS 
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